Satellite Sales Inc. First in the Satellite Industry to Offer New Customer Activations to Retailers

Satellite Sales Inc announced today its corporate plans to offer new customer sales and activations to Satellite Retailers Nationwide. This strategic move was announced by P. Matt Martin and Vice President Jessica L. Powers of Clarksville, Arkansas.

May 25, 2010 - <u>*PRLog*</u> -- Satellite Sales Inc. operated by President Matt Martin and Vice President Jessica L. Powers, with corporate headquarters located in Clarksville, Arkansas has announced its plans of expanding Satellite Sales Inc. nationwide. In an industry first, Satellite Sales Inc. obtains new customer installations for Dish Network and Direct TV Retailers Nationwide. Excelling in customer service and high volume sales, Satellite Sales Inc, has seized an opportunity to capitalize on an ever failing economy. Matt Martin quotes to a local news source: We see an opportunity to help Dish Network and Direct TV retailers nationwide increase sales and profits while maintaining increasing profit margins year after year. If our company can save a retailer from going out of business and we can increase our profit margins at the same time then we feel it's a win-win situation for both companies.

Satellite Sales Inc. 18 Sherwood Plaza, Clarksville, Arkansas 72830 479-754-5730 www.dishoffice.com

###

At Satellite Sales Inc we take great pride in providing satellite retailers nationwide with quality Dish Network, Direct TV, and Hughes Net New Customer Accounts!

---- End ----

Source	News Media
City/Town	Clarksville
State/Province	Arkansas
Zip	72830
Country	United States
Tags	Dish Network, Direct Tv, Matthew Martin, Jessica L. Powers Clarksville Arkansas, Satellite Sales
Clarksville, Arkansas	
Link	https://prlog.org/10697058



Scan this QR Code with your SmartPhone to-

* Read this news online

* Contact author

* Bookmark or share online